
2021 National Junior Olympic Pistol Championship

10m Air Pistol  Men  &  Women  Results

Rnk Bib Last Name First Name StateAge Event Day1 Day2 Day3 x3 Match Tx

1 101 ABELN Katelyn GA J1 WAP 561 570 561 13 1692 35

2 198 SMITH Remington GA J2 MAP 566 559 562 10 1687 30

3 186 SANGHERA Suman VA J2 WAP 549 571 561 10 1681 35

4 212 YI Ryan CA J1 MAP 561 559 558 8 1678 23

5 210 YI Annabell CA J2 WAP 556 562 559 12 1677 38

6 111 BATTIG Hunter CO J1 MAP 552 563 559 11 1674 30

7 148 KANG Paul CA J2 MAP 557 559 555 9 1671 26

8 106 ANDERSON Wesley CO J2 MAP 557 551 562 18 1670 39

9 187 SANGHERA Bhavjeet VA J1 MAP 542 561 562 12 1665 30

10 155 KORKHIN Ada MA J2 WAP 555 551 537 7 1643 26

11 132 DORSTEN Johnathan OH J1 MAP 540 556 546 8 1642 32

12 102 AHN Katherine CA J2 WAP 550 543 549 10 1642 30

13 178 NOH Jenny CA J3 WAP 546 548 546 5 1640 17

14 121 CHANDA Mehr TX J3 WAP 548 547 541 8 1636 29

15 165 LEVERETT Abbie GA J1 WAP 544 549 543 12 1636 26

16 213 YODER Emily ND J2 WAP 557 541 538 9 1636 26

17 216 ZHANG Jaden CA J1 MAP 537 545 549 8 1631 21

18 103 AHN Andrew CA J2 MAP 548 539 542 6 1629 23

19 192 SHEN Mark CA J3 MAP 540 535 549 9 1624 27

20 170 LUEHRMANN Thomas IN J1 MAP 547 541 536 7 1624 25

21 154 KOLLIPARA Aditya J2 MAP 538 540 544 10 1622 25

22 124 CLARK Ethan OH J2 MAP 539 545 538 7 1622 23

23 169 LIVINGSTON Chandler GA J2 MAP 546 534 539 7 1619 25

24 109 BAE Nathan CA J2 MAP 524 538 554 11 1616 18

25 160 KUCERA Lukas CO J1 MAP 532 535 544 10 1611 21

26 175 MOU Victor VA J1 MAP 530 549 530 3 1609 17

27 144 HOLMGREN Colton KS J2 MAP 529 545 530 7 1604 20

28 130 DETERDING Kent KS J1 MAP 536 536 532 3 1604 14

29 152 KIM Gina CA J2 WAP 536 533 534 6 1603 13

30 153 KIRKPATRICK Karsen TX J3 WAP 522 538 542 8 1602 18

31 157 KRAGH Justin TX J1 MAP 527 538 536 4 1601 21

32 108 BAE Chloe CA J3 WAP 531 533 537 7 1601 16

33 104 ALLEN-CAMP Cassie TX J2 WAP 531 534 534 10 1599 23

34 145 HONG David CA J2 MAP 528 527 534 4 1589 18

35 133 FETZER Abby CO J2 WAP 543 501 544 8 1588 18

36 139 GJOVIK Dalton MN J1 MAP 530 524 534 6 1588 14

37 171 * MARKWARDT Dylan ND J1 MAP 510 529 546 10 1585 20

38 209 WYGANS Makenzieanne VA J1 WAP 536 523 525 8 1584 20

39 166 LI Ethan MA J2 MAP 522 528 527 7 1577 19

40 176 MUELLER Leah KS J2 WAP 518 519 537 5 1574 13

41 129 DELLACQUA Konrad UT J1 MAP 526 520 525 7 1571 19

42 211 YI Angela CA J2 WAP 518 531 522 3 1571 14

43 122 CINENSE Waverly ID J1 WAP 531 521 515 2 1567 11

44 204 TATE Wyndi MT J2 WAP 530 519 509 7 1558 20



45 135 FLEMING Sean CA J1 MAP 517 509 530 4 1556 10

46 177 NEVIN Soraya MI J1 WAP 523 519 510 2 1552 13

47 173 MOORE Thomas CO J2 MAP 515 516 521 5 1552 11

48 162 LAING Brennan MI J2 MAP 525 509 517 3 1551 10

49 119 CAMP Camryn TX J2 WAP 508 529 509 11 1546 20

50 168 LITTLE Robert TX J1 MAP 511 514 520 6 1545 17

51 184 REGALA William VA J3 MAP 517 512 515 4 1544 12

52 113 BENFIELD Keegan UT J1 MAP 512 511 520 5 1543 18

53 191 SHEA Connor VA J2 MAP 508 514 520 2 1542 10

54 158 KRAUCHANKA Kanstantsin MA J2 MAP 509 509 523 7 1541 23

55 140 GJOVIK Saige MN J2 WAP 502 513 525 7 1540 20

56 172 MEYER Kayla TX J2 WAP 498 519 515 10 1532 19

57 114 BERRY Justin VA J2 MAP 507 500 523 4 1530 12

58 163 LANGERAK Evan MN J2 MAP 502 516 512 3 1530 11

59 195 SIWKO Gerik FL J1 MAP 507 507 515 3 1529 13

60 156 KOWALSKI Alan AZ J1 MAP 513 504 511 3 1528 8

61 149 KASSA Julia AZ J1 WAP 482 521 521 3 1524 8

62 143 HALTIWANGER Clarissa SC J2 WAP 505 509 509 4 1523 9

63 107 BADGLEY Laney NE J1 WAP 500 511 507 4 1518 12

64 105 ALVAREZ Christina VA J2 WAP 501 508 507 3 1516 9

65 196 SLAUBAUGH Kaitlin ND J1 WAP 503 501 510 5 1514 12

66 123 CINENSE Sarah ID J2 WAP 513 497 503 7 1513 16

67 125 CLONINGER Rebecca MT J1 WAP 502 499 507 6 1508 13

68 112 BEDORD Bryce MT J2 MAP 500 503 500 5 1503 13

69 138 GIBSON Dakota MT J2 WAP 503 493 504 4 1500 12

70 182 POOLE Cooper OH J1 MAP 504 496 500 1 1500 4

71 128 CRAWFORD Vivien ME J2 WAP 498 488 509 4 1495 13

72 127 COSGROVE Emily NY J2 WAP 484 507 501 8 1492 17

73 151 KIM Abraham MA J2 MAP 505 487 500 0 1492 6

74 126 CONVERSE Andrew CO J2 MAP 478 496 514 7 1488 13

75 117 BRADLEY Willow MA J2 WAP 488 499 499 2 1486 7

76 161 KULL Mia MI J2 WAP 486 503 496 4 1485 15

77 147 JARDINES Ethan VA J1 MAP 489 491 505 2 1485 9

78 179 NOTHNAGLE Valerie PA J3 WAP 489 491 501 4 1481 10

79 141 GREENHAW Ethan VA J1 MAP 489 489 500 3 1478 6

80 205 TORRENCE Megan CO J2 WAP 492 483 496 4 1471 14

81 208 WILLITS Cameron AZ J1 MAP 500 485 485 4 1470 9

82 142 HAIBY Kaytlin MN J2 WAP 479 481 509 5 1469 10

83 183 POULIN Samuel ME J3 MAP 494 482 491 1 1467 4

84 110 BAGASRA Ammar MA J3 MAP 480 491 489 4 1460 5

85 146* IOFFE Grace CT J2 WAP 494 486 478 2 1458 10

86 197 SLAUBAUGH Kyla ND J2 WAP 484 482 488 2 1454 8

87 137 GALKA Alexander NY J3 MAP 496 467 491 0 1454 7

88 167 LINN William CO J2 MAP 484 487 474 5 1445 12

89 150 KASSA Theodore AZ J1 MAP 482 485 469 1 1436 11

90 188 SCHOENDUBE Alaina CO J3 WAP 496 454 485 4 1435 11

91 193 SHORTRIDGE Ayden MO J2 MAP 471 490 467 2 1428 5

92 215 ZHANG Kathy DL J2 WAP 480 461 483 2 1424 8



93 174 MOORE Caleb CO J1 MAP 456 486 480 2 1422 4

94 136 FOSHEE Lindsey AK J1 WAP 454 475 492 3 1421 11

95 134 FLEMING Mia CA J2 WAP 470 460 491 2 1421 5

96 199 SMITH Ashleigh MI J2 WAP 475 468 463 1 1406 7

97 203 SYLVIA Ava CO J2 WAP 475 470 447 1 1392 9

98 181 PONDER Robert GA J2 MAP 478 477 434 3 1389 6

99 116 BIRD Henry KS J3 MAP 451 476 462 1 1389 4

100 164 LEHMKUHLER Kylee NE J1 WAP 468 453 457 4 1378 11

101 200 SMITH Aubreigh MI J3 WAP 478 452 448 1 1378 6

102 189 SEILER Larissa MI J2 WAP 441 448 478 4 1367 8

103 120 CERRONE Landon VA J3 MAP 450 440 475 3 1365 11

104 201 STROUSE Tristan AK J3 MAP 459 444 459 2 1362 7

105 214 YODER Alexis ND J3 WAP 453 450 457 1 1360 3

106 190 SEVILLA Enmanuelle SC J1 MAP 430 459 463 1 1352 4

107 131 DONG Adney CA J2 MAP 446 453 446 2 1345 7

108 202 SULLIVAN George MA J2 MAP 404 455 479 0 1338 4

109 118 BRENNAN Zachary MA J2 MAP 437 442 451 0 1330 3

110 206 VEATCH Dot CO J3 WAP 459 428 428 0 1315 3

111 115 BERRY Haley VA J3 WAP 420 444 447 1 1311 6

112 194 SINGH Saanvi IL J3 WAP 422 396 426 2 1244 4

113 180 PAUTZKE Isabella CO J3 WAP 431 396 389 0 1216 3

114 159 KREB Brahm CO J2 MAP 471 466 dns 937 4

* Competitor 171 received 2 pt penalty Day 1 per rule 6.7.9

* Competitor 146 received 2 pt penalty Day 3 per rule 6.7.9



2021 National Junior Olympic Pistol Championship

10m Air Pistol Men Results

Champion Remington Smith 1693

2nd Place Ryan Yi 1685

3rd Place Hunter Battig 1678 29.2

J2 Champion Paul Kang 1671

J2 2nd Place Wesley Anderson 1670

J2 3rd Place Andrew Ahn 1629

J3 Champion Mark Shen 1624

J3 2nd Place William Regala 1544

J3 3rd Place Samuel Poulin 1467

Rank Bib Last Name First Name ST Age Day1 Day2 Day3 Match Final FP Total SO

1 198 SMITH Remington GA J2 566 559 562 1687 216.8 6 1693

2 212 YI Ryan CA J1 561 559 558 1678 233.8 7 1685

3 111 BATTIG Hunter CO J1 552 563 559 1674 171.7 4 1678 29.2

4 106 ANDERSON Wesley CO J2 557 551 562 1670 236.8 8 1678 27.4

5 148 KANG Paul CA J2 557 559 555 1671 193.1 5 1676

6 187 SANGHERA Bhavjeet VA J1 542 561 562 1665 128.6 2 1667

7 132 DORSTEN Johnathan OH J1 540 556 546 1642 150.7 3 1645

8 216 ZHANG Jaden CA J1 537 545 549 1631 111.5 1 1632

9 103 AHN Andrew CA J2 548 539 542 1629 1629

10 192 SHEN Mark CA J3 540 535 549 1624 1624

11 170 LUEHRMANN Thomas IN J1 547 541 536 1624 1624

12 154 KOLLIPARA Aditya J2 538 540 544 1622 1622

13 124 CLARK Ethan OH J2 539 545 538 1622 1622

14 169 LIVINGSTON Chandler GA J2 546 534 539 1619 1619

15 109 BAE Nathan CA J2 524 538 554 1616 1616

16 160 KUCERA Lukas CO J1 532 535 544 1611 1611

17 175 MOU Victor VA J1 530 549 530 1609 1609

18 144 HOLMGREN Colton KS J2 529 545 530 1604 1604

19 130 DETERDING Kent KS J1 536 536 532 1604 1604

20 157 KRAGH Justin TX J1 527 538 536 1601 1601

21 145 HONG David CA J2 528 527 534 1589 1589

22 139 GJOVIK Dalton MN J1 530 524 534 1588 1588

23 171 * MARKWARDT Dylan ND J1 510 529 546 1585 1585

24 166 LI Ethan MA J2 522 528 527 1577 1577

25 129 DELLACQUA Konrad UT J1 526 520 525 1571 1571

26 135 FLEMING Sean CA J1 517 509 530 1556 1556

27 173 MOORE Thomas CO J2 515 516 521 1552 1552

28 162 LAING Brennan MI J2 525 509 517 1551 1551



29 168 LITTLE Robert TX J1 511 514 520 1545 1545

30 184 REGALA William VA J3 517 512 515 1544 1544

31 113 BENFIELD Keegan UT J1 512 511 520 1543 1543

32 191 SHEA Connor VA J2 508 514 520 1542 1542

33 158 KRAUCHANKA Kanstantsin MA J2 509 509 523 1541 1541

34 114 BERRY Justin VA J2 507 500 523 1530 1528

35 163 LANGERAK Evan MN J2 502 516 512 1530 1530

36 195 SIWKO Gerik FL J1 507 507 515 1529 1532

37 156 KOWALSKI Alan AZ J1 513 504 511 1528 1540

38 112 BEDORD Bryce MT J2 500 503 500 1503 1514

39 182 POOLE Cooper OH J1 504 496 500 1500 1503

40 151 KIM Abraham MA J2 505 487 500 1492 1495

41 126 CONVERSE Andrew CO J2 478 496 514 1488 1492

42 147 JARDINES Ethan VA J1 489 491 505 1485 1481

43 141 GREENHAW Ethan VA J1 489 489 500 1478 1471

44 208 WILLITS Cameron AZ J1 500 485 485 1470 1467

45 183 POULIN Samuel ME J3 494 482 491 1467 1244

46 110 BAGASRA Ammar MA J3 480 491 489 1460 1460

47 137 GALKA Alexander NY J3 496 467 491 1454 1454

48 167 LINN William CO J2 484 487 474 1445 1445

49 150 KASSA Theodore AZ J1 482 485 469 1436 1428

50 193 SHORTRIDGE Ayden MO J2 471 490 467 1428 1422

51 174 MOORE Caleb CO J1 456 486 480 1422 1422

52 181 PONDER Robert GA J2 478 477 434 1389 1389

53 116 BIRD Henry KS J3 451 476 462 1389 1389

54 120 CERRONE Landon VA J3 450 440 475 1365 1365

55 201 STROUSE Tristan AK J3 459 444 459 1362 1362

56 190 SEVILLA Enmanuelle SC J1 430 459 463 1352 1352

57 131 DONG Adney CA J2 446 453 446 1345 1345

58 202 SULLIVAN George MA J2 404 455 479 1338 1338

59 118 BRENNAN Zachary MA J2 437 442 451 1330 1330

60 159 KREB Brahm CO J2 471 466 dns 937 937

* Competitor 171 received 2 pt penalty Day 1 per rule 6.7.9



2021 National Junior Olympic Pistol Championship

10m Air Pistol Women Results

Champion Katelyn Abeln 1700

2nd Place Suman Sanghera 1688

3rd Place Annabell Yi 1683

J2 Champion Ada Korkhin 1643

J2 2nd Place Katherine Ahn 1642

J2 3rd Place Emily Yoder 1636

J3 Champion Jenny Noh 1640

J3 2nd Place Mehr Chanda 1636

J3 3rd Place Karsen Kirkpatrick 1602

Rank Bib Last Name First Name ST Age Day1 Day2 Day3 Match Final FP Total SO

1 101 ABELN Katelyn GA J1 561 570 561 1692 239.9 8 1700

2 186 SANGHERA Suman VA J2 549 571 561 1681 234.0 7 1688

3 210 YI Annabell CA J2 556 562 559 1677 213.0 6 1683

4 155 KORKHIN Ada MA J2 555 551 537 1643 171.2 4 1647 29.0

5 102 AHN Katherine CA J2 550 543 549 1642 191.4 5 1647 29.8

6 178 NOH Jenny CA J3 546 548 546 1640 109.2 1 1641

7 121 CHANDA Mehr TX J3 548 547 541 1636 147.9 3 1639

8 165 LEVERETT Abbie GA J1 544 549 543 1636 129.4 2 1638

9 213 YODER Emily ND J2 557 541 538 1636 1636

10 152 KIM Gina CA J2 536 533 534 1603 1603

11 153 KIRKPATRICK Karsen TX J3 522 538 542 1602 1602

12 108 BAE Chloe CA J3 531 533 537 1601 1601

13 104 ALLEN-CAMP Cassie TX J2 531 534 534 1599 1599

14 133 FETZER Abby CO J2 543 501 544 1588 1588

15 209 WYGANS Makenzieanne VA J1 536 523 525 1584 1584

16 176 MUELLER Leah KS J2 518 519 537 1574 1574

17 211 YI Angela CA J2 518 531 522 1571 1571

18 122 CINENSE Waverly ID J1 531 521 515 1567 1567

19 204 TATE Wyndi MT J2 530 519 509 1558 1558

20 177 NEVIN Soraya MI J1 523 519 510 1552 1552

21 119 CAMP Camryn TX J2 508 529 509 1546 1546

22 140 GJOVIK Saige MN J2 502 513 525 1540 1485

23 172 MEYER Kayla TX J2 498 519 515 1532 1485

24 149 KASSA Julia AZ J1 482 521 521 1524 1488

25 143 HALTIWANGER Clarissa SC J2 505 509 509 1523 1529

26 107 BADGLEY Laney NE J1 500 511 507 1518 1530

27 105 ALVAREZ Christina VA J2 501 508 507 1516 1524

28 196 SLAUBAUGH Kaitlin ND J1 503 501 510 1514 1523



29 123 CINENSE Sarah ID J2 513 497 503 1513 1518

30 125 CLONINGER Rebecca MT J1 502 499 507 1508 1513

31 138 GIBSON Dakota MT J2 503 493 504 1500 1516

32 128 CRAWFORD Vivien ME J2 498 488 509 1495 1500

33 127 COSGROVE Emily NY J2 484 507 501 1492 1500

34 117 BRADLEY Willow MA J2 488 499 499 1486 1492

35 161 KULL Mia MI J2 486 503 496 1485 1486

36 179 NOTHNAGLE Valerie PA J3 489 491 501 1481 1478

37 205 TORRENCE Megan CO J2 492 483 496 1471 1470

38 142 HAIBY Kaytlin MN J2 479 481 509 1469 1458

39 146* IOFFE Grace CT J2 494 486 478 1458 1458

40 197 SLAUBAUGH Kyla ND J2 484 482 488 1454 1454

41 188 SCHOENDUBE Alaina CO J3 496 454 485 1435 1435

42 215 ZHANG Kathy DL J2 480 461 483 1424 1424

43 136 FOSHEE Lindsey AK J1 454 475 492 1421 1421

44 134 FLEMING Mia CA J2 470 460 491 1421 1421

45 199 SMITH Ashleigh MI J2 475 468 463 1406 1406

46 203 SYLVIA Ava CO J2 475 470 447 1392 1392

47 164 LEHMKUHLER Kylee NE J1 468 453 457 1378 1378

48 200 SMITH Aubreigh MI J3 478 452 448 1378 1378

49 189 SEILER Larissa MI J2 441 448 478 1367 1367

50 214 YODER Alexis ND J3 453 450 457 1360 1360

51 206 VEATCH Dot CO J3 459 428 428 1315 1315

52 115 BERRY Haley VA J3 420 444 447 1311 1311

53 194 SINGH Saanvi IL J3 422 396 426 1244 1244

54 180 PAUTZKE Isabella CO J3 431 396 389 1216 1216

* Competitor 146 received 2 pt penalty Day 3 per rule 6.7.9



2021 National Junior Olympic Pistol Championship

10m Air Pistol Men Final

Sunday     June 20     9:00     (report 8:30)

Bib Last Name First Name State Age Score

A KANG Paul CA J2 1671

B DORSTEN Johnathan OH J1 1642

C YI Ryan CA J1 1678

D SANGHERA Bhavjeet VA J1 1665

E BATTIG Hunter CO J1 1674

F ZHANG Jaden CA J1 1631

G SMITH Remington GA J2 1687

H ANDERSON Wesley CO J2 1670

10m Air Pistol Women Final

Sunday     June 20     10:30     (report 10:00)

Bib Last Name First Name State Age Score

A AHN Katherine CA J2 1642

B CHANDA Mehr TX J3 1636

C SANGHERA Suman VA J2 1681

D KORKHIN Ada MA J2 1643

E YI Annabell CA J2 1677

F ABELN Katelyn GA J1 1692

G NOH Jenny CA J3 1640

H LEVERETT Abbie GA J1 1636


